lb.

(1Y AT THE CENT[; . . .
2\Vee City of West Allis "West Alls, Wi 55214
WEST ALLIS

Matter Summary

File Number Title Status

2008-0485 Communication In Committee

Comptroller/Manager of Finance submitting the report for the month of April, 2008 indicating
City of West Allis checks issued in the amount 0f' $1,900,611.55

Introduced: 7/1/2008 Controlling Body: Administration & Finance
Committee

COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION ' S

MOVER SECONDER AYE NO PRESENT | EXCUSED
ACTION Barczak
DATE: Czaplewski
Kopplin
J'{H -] 2068 L Lajsic
Narlock
" Reinke
Roadt
Sengstock
Vitale v
Weigel

WNRR

Sy

TOTAL

SI GWE OF COMMITTEE MEMBER
w7 Aol
v

Chair ’ Vice-Chair Member

PLACE ON FILE

COMMON COUNCIL ACTION

NO PRESENT | EXCUSED

>
=
=

MOVER SECONDER
ACTION Barciak

DATE: Czaplewski
- 120K v~ Kopplin
JUL | 2008 Lajsic
v Narlock
Reinke
Roadt
Sengstock
Vitale
Weigel

O\ (K TERRRIG

TOTAL

City of West Allis Page 1 Printed on 6/26/2008




April 2008 Batches

4/4/2008 General Claims

4/4/2008 Tax Refunds

4/4/2008 Rents
4/11/2008 General Claims
4/11/2008 General Claims
4/11/2008 Tax Refunds
4/18/2008 Car Allow
4/18/2008 General Claims
4/18/2008 General Claims
4/25/2008 General Claims
4/30/2008 Rents

$221,854.60
$2,094.70
$457.00
$733,728.10
$6,577.76
$14,902.69
$4,696.77
$5,948.08
$487,111.27
$236,342.10
$186,898.48
$1,900,611.55





