

City of West Allis Matter Summary

7525 W. Greenfield Ave. West Allis, WI 53214

File Number Title Status 2008-0485 Communication In Committee Comptroller/Manager of Finance submitting the report for the month of April, 2008 indicating City of West Allis checks issued in the amount of \$1,900,611.55 **Introduced:** 7/1/2008 Controlling Body: Administration & Finance Committee **COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION MOVER SECONDER** AYE NO **PRESENT EXCUSED ACTION** Barczak DATE: Czaplewski Kopplin 2008 Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel **TOTAL** RE OF COMMITTEE MEMBER Chair Vice-Chair Member PLACE ON FILE **COMMON COUNCIL ACTION MOVER SECONDER** AYE NO **PRESENT EXCUSED ACTION** Barczak DATE: Czaplewski Kopplin Lajsic Narlock Reinke Roadt Sengstock Vitale Weigel

TOTAL

April 2008 Batches

4/4/2008 General Claims	\$221,854.60
4/4/2008 Tax Refunds	\$2,094.70
4/4/2008 Rents	\$457.00
4/11/2008 General Claims	\$733,728.10
4/11/2008 General Claims	
	\$6,577.76
4/11/2008 Tax Refunds	\$14,902.69
4/18/2008 Car Allow	\$4,696.77
4/18/2008 General Claims	\$5,948.08
4/18/2008 General Claims	\$487,111.27
4/25/2008 General Claims	\$236,342.10
	•
4/30/2008 Rents	\$186,898.48
	\$1,900,611.55